ﬁ(@m Banasanes Brndrao AmBEDEAR BriaR UNveRsiTy

ez v apdce: REr fgafdecr

NAAC Accredited With ‘B’ Grade

2nd Provisional Merit List for Admission in the PG CBCS course of Urdu, July 2025- June 2026

Sl. No.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24

25.

Application No.

14682298329

14660431751

14699083438

14635768728

14632737043

14620344000

14691859568

14663344933

14671193306

14648231804

14624069646

14690151592

14617481956

14653334444

14669289816

14648885271

14643293120

14697378390

14664403036

14676656962

14674120383

14662029122

14630332916

14657971444

14617939832

14646399087

14685745516

14679605145

14617239824

Name of the candidate
General
SABREEN KHATOON
Shaista Khatoon
JANNAT KHATOON
SAISTA PRAVEEN
SHAHINA KHATOON
TARANNUM KHATOON
Raziya Khatoon
SHAMA AFROJ
IQURA PARWEEN
FAZLUR RAHMAN
SADAF ABEDIN
RUKHSANA KHATOON
MD SAQIB
NAJRIN KHATOON
SHAFAQUAT JAHAN
ZEYAUS SABA
SABANA KHATUN
DILKASH KHATOON
GHAZALA KHATOON
WAZRA KHATOON
UZMA MOSHEER
SAFIYA KHANAM
GUFRANA KHATUN
CHANDNI KHATOON
SHAHANA KHATUN
EBC
ARZU PRAVEEN
GHAUSIYA FIRDAUS
MD MIFTAZUDDIN

SHAHANA KHATOON

Category

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

EBC

EBC
EBC
EBC

EBC

CollegeName

University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur



10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

14639394017

14666357412

14661238589

14616727176

14698068372

14632142088

14619408778

14681741219

14698441444

14632087626

14619108345

SHAMA NAAZ

MOSARRAT FIRDAUS
SHABRUN Nisha

Taniya Wahidi

MD MUMTAJ MUMTAJ ALAM
ASHIYA PRAWEEN
NASREEN PERWEEN
RABNAM KHATOON
FARHAT PARWEEN
KAHKASHAN ARZOO

JEYARUL HAQUE

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

University Department of Urdu
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Urdu
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.N. College, Hajipur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.N. College, Hajipur



