

2nd Provisional Merit List for Admission in the PG CBCS course of Urdu, July 2025- June 2026

Sl. No.	Application No.	Name of the candidate	Category	CollegeName
General				
1 .	14682298329	SABREEN KHATOON	General	University Department of Urdu
2 .	14660431751	Shaista Khatoon	General	University Department of Urdu
3 .	14699083438	JANNAT KHATOON	General	University Department of Urdu
4 .	14635768728	SAISTA PRAVEEN	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
5 .	14632737043	SHAHINA KHATOON	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
6 .	14620344000	TARANNUM KHATOON	General	University Department of Urdu
7 .	14691859568	Raziya Khatoon	General	University Department of Urdu
8 .	14663344933	SHAMA AFROJ	General	University Department of Urdu
9 .	14671193306	IQURA PARWEEN	General	University Department of Urdu
10 .	14648231804	FAZLUR RAHMAN	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
11 .	14624069646	SADAF ABEDIN	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
12 .	14690151592	RUKHSANA KHATOON	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
13 .	14617481956	MD SAQIB	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
14 .	14653334444	NAJRIN KHATOON	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
15 .	14669289816	SHAFQUAT JAHAN	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
16 .	14648885271	ZEYOUS SABA	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
17 .	14643293120	SABANA KHATUN	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
18 .	14697378390	DILKASH KHATOON	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
19 .	14664403036	GHAZALA KHATOON	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
20 .	14676656962	WAZRA KHATOON	General	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
21 .	14674120383	UZMA MOSHEER	General	R.N. College, Hajipur
22 .	14662029122	SAFIYA KHANAM	General	R.N. College, Hajipur
23 .	14630332916	GUFRAANA KHATUN	General	R.N. College, Hajipur
24 .	14657971444	CHANDNI KHATOON	General	R.N. College, Hajipur
25 .	14617939832	SHAHANA KHATUN	EBC	R.N. College, Hajipur
EBC				
1 .	14646399087	ARZU PRAVEEN	EBC	University Department of Urdu
2 .	14685745516	GHAUSIYA FIRDAUS	EBC	University Department of Urdu
3 .	14679605145	MD MIFTAZUDDIN	EBC	University Department of Urdu
4 .	14617239824	SHAHANA KHATOON	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

5 .	14639394017	SHAMA NAAZ	EBC	University Department of Urdu
6 .	14666357412	MOSARRAT FIRDAUS	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
7 .	14661238589	SHABRUN Nisha	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
8 .	14616727176	Taniya Wahidi	EBC	University Department of Urdu
9 .	14698068372	MD MUMTAJ MUMTAJ ALAM	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
10 .	14632142088	ASHIYA PRAWEEEN	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
11 .	14619408778	NASREEN PERWEEN	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
12 .	14681741219	RABNAM KHATOON	EBC	R.N. College, Hajipur
13 .	14698441444	FARHAT PARWEEN	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
14 .	14632087626	KAHKASHAN ARZOO	EBC	R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
15 .	14619108345	JEYARUL HAQUE	EBC	R.N. College, Hajipur

Print